Date Time Security Amount  Price Market place Broker
31.5.2017 17:40:59 AM1 799 19,600 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
31.5.2017 17:40:59 AM1 100 19,600 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
31.5.2017 17:37:16 AM1 1 19,640 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
31.5.2017 17:37:16 AM1 100 19,640 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
31.5.2017 17:25:.04 AM1 100 19,780 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
31.5.2017 17:25:.04 AM1 214 19,800 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
31.5.2017 17:25:.04 AM1 27 19,800 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
31.5.2017 17:25:.04 AM1 100 19,800 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
31.5.2017 17:24:13 AM1 61 19,800 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
31.5.2017 17:13:37 AM1 39 19,800 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
31.5.2017 17:13:34 AM1 100 19,800 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
31.5.2017 17:12:52 AM1 58 19,800 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
31.5.2017 17:12:52 AM1 38 19,800 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
31.5.2017 17:12:52 AM1 62 19,800 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
31.5.2017 17:12:51 AM1 101 19,800 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
31.5.2017 17:12:51 AM1 7 19,800 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
31.5.2017 17:05:37 AM1 93 19,800 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
31.5.2017 17:04:16 AM1 157 19,840 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
31.5.2017 17:03:50 AM1 7 19,840 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
31.5.2017 17:03:50 AM1 105 19,840 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
31.5.2017 17:03:50 AM1 550 19,840 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
31.5.2017 17:03:50 AM1 96 19,840 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
31.5.2017 17:03:50 AM1 115 19,840 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
31.5.2017 17:02:37 AM1 100 19,860 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
31.5.2017 17:02:37 AM1 800 19,860 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
31.5.2017 17:02:20 AM1 100 19,860 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
31.5.2017 15:33:48 AM1 80 19,880 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
31.5.2017 15:33:48 AM1 15 19,880 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
31.5.2017 15:33:48 AM1 105 19,880 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
31.5.2017 15:19:23 AM1 2 19,840 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
31.5.2017 15:11:40 AM1 193 19,870  Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
31.5.2017 15:11:35 AM1 200 19,870  Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
31.5.2017 15:11:35 AM1 1407 19,870  Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
31.5.2017 15:11:35 AM1 200 19,870  Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
31.5.2017 14:13:17 AM1 225 19,830 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
31.5.2017 14:12:58 AM1 43 19,830 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
31.5.2017 14:12:58 AM1 43 19,830 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
31.5.2017 14:12:58 AM1 50 19,830 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
31.5.2017 14:12:58 AM1 139 19,830 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
31.5.2017 14:02:16 AM1 396 19,780 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
31.5.2017 14:02:12 AM1 102 19,780 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
31.5.2017 14:02:08 AM1 61 19,780 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
31.5.2017 14:02:08 AM1 100 19,780 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
31.5.2017 14:02:08 AM1 276 19,780 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
31.5.2017 14:02:08 AM1 13 19,780 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
31.5.2017 14:02:08 AM1 50 19,780 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
31.5.2017 13:42:54 AM1 54 19,750  Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
31.5.2017 13:42:21 AM1 84 19,750  Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
31.5.2017 13:32:20 AM1 123 19,750  Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
31.5.2017 13:30:08 AM1 9 19,750  Nasdag Helsinki Nordea
31.5.2017 13:16:14 AM1 348 19,800 Nasdag Helsinki Nordea



31.5.2017
31.5.2017
31.5.2017
31.5.2017
31.5.2017
31.5.2017
31.5.2017
31.5.2017
31.5.2017
31.5.2017
31.5.2017
31.5.2017
31.5.2017
31.5.2017
31.5.2017
31.5.2017
31.5.2017
31.5.2017
31.5.2017
31.5.2017

13:07:38
13:01:22
12:56:16
12:43:32
12:14:12
12:08:59
11:37:30
11:37:09
11:35:08
11:35:08
11:35:08
11:22:11
11:12:05
10:48:49
10:47:58
10:47:58
10:47:58
10:37:26
10:37:26
10:37:26

AM1
AM1
AM1
AM1
AM1
AM1
AM1
AM1
AM1
AM1
AM1
AM1
AM1
AM1
AM1
AM1
AM1
AM1
AM1
AM1

30
24
54
44
1000
500
757
243
340
125
35
921
79
1000
65
187
748
162
108
230

19,800
19,800
19,800
19,800
20,000
20,100
20,150
20,150
20,170
20,170
20,170
20,220
20,220
20,250
20,250
20,250
20,250
20,300
20,300
20,300

Nasdaq Helsinki
Nasdaq Helsinki
Nasdaq Helsinki
Nasdaq Helsinki
Nasdaq Helsinki
Nasdaq Helsinki
Nasdaq Helsinki
Nasdaq Helsinki
Nasdaq Helsinki
Nasdaq Helsinki
Nasdaq Helsinki
Nasdaq Helsinki
Nasdaq Helsinki
Nasdaq Helsinki
Nasdaq Helsinki
Nasdaq Helsinki
Nasdaq Helsinki
Nasdaq Helsinki
Nasdaq Helsinki
Nasdaq Helsinki

Nordea
Nordea
Nordea
Nordea
Nordea
Nordea
Nordea
Nordea
Nordea
Nordea
Nordea
Nordea
Nordea
Nordea
Nordea
Nordea
Nordea
Nordea
Nordea
Nordea



