

Date	Time	Security	Amount	Price	Market place	Broker
31.5.2017	17:40:59	AM1	799	19,600	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
31.5.2017	17:40:59	AM1	100	19,600	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
31.5.2017	17:37:16	AM1	1	19,640	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
31.5.2017	17:37:16	AM1	100	19,640	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
31.5.2017	17:25:04	AM1	100	19,780	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
31.5.2017	17:25:04	AM1	214	19,800	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
31.5.2017	17:25:04	AM1	27	19,800	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
31.5.2017	17:25:04	AM1	100	19,800	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
31.5.2017	17:24:13	AM1	61	19,800	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
31.5.2017	17:13:37	AM1	39	19,800	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
31.5.2017	17:13:34	AM1	100	19,800	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
31.5.2017	17:12:52	AM1	58	19,800	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
31.5.2017	17:12:52	AM1	38	19,800	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
31.5.2017	17:12:52	AM1	62	19,800	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
31.5.2017	17:12:51	AM1	101	19,800	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
31.5.2017	17:12:51	AM1	7	19,800	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
31.5.2017	17:05:37	AM1	93	19,800	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
31.5.2017	17:04:16	AM1	157	19,840	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
31.5.2017	17:03:50	AM1	7	19,840	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
31.5.2017	17:03:50	AM1	105	19,840	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
31.5.2017	17:03:50	AM1	550	19,840	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
31.5.2017	17:03:50	AM1	96	19,840	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
31.5.2017	17:03:50	AM1	115	19,840	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
31.5.2017	17:02:37	AM1	100	19,860	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
31.5.2017	17:02:37	AM1	800	19,860	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
31.5.2017	17:02:20	AM1	100	19,860	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
31.5.2017	15:33:48	AM1	80	19,880	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
31.5.2017	15:33:48	AM1	15	19,880	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
31.5.2017	15:33:48	AM1	105	19,880	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
31.5.2017	15:19:23	AM1	2	19,840	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
31.5.2017	15:11:40	AM1	193	19,870	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
31.5.2017	15:11:35	AM1	200	19,870	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
31.5.2017	15:11:35	AM1	1407	19,870	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
31.5.2017	15:11:35	AM1	200	19,870	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
31.5.2017	14:13:17	AM1	225	19,830	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
31.5.2017	14:12:58	AM1	43	19,830	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
31.5.2017	14:12:58	AM1	43	19,830	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
31.5.2017	14:12:58	AM1	50	19,830	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
31.5.2017	14:12:58	AM1	139	19,830	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
31.5.2017	14:02:16	AM1	396	19,780	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
31.5.2017	14:02:12	AM1	102	19,780	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
31.5.2017	14:02:08	AM1	61	19,780	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
31.5.2017	14:02:08	AM1	100	19,780	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
31.5.2017	14:02:08	AM1	276	19,780	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
31.5.2017	14:02:08	AM1	13	19,780	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
31.5.2017	14:02:08	AM1	50	19,780	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
31.5.2017	13:42:54	AM1	54	19,750	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
31.5.2017	13:42:21	AM1	84	19,750	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
31.5.2017	13:32:20	AM1	123	19,750	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
31.5.2017	13:30:08	AM1	9	19,750	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
31.5.2017	13:16:14	AM1	348	19,800	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea

31.5.2017	13:07:38	AM1	30	19,800	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
31.5.2017	13:01:22	AM1	24	19,800	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
31.5.2017	12:56:16	AM1	54	19,800	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
31.5.2017	12:43:32	AM1	44	19,800	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
31.5.2017	12:14:12	AM1	1000	20,000	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
31.5.2017	12:08:59	AM1	500	20,100	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
31.5.2017	11:37:30	AM1	757	20,150	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
31.5.2017	11:37:09	AM1	243	20,150	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
31.5.2017	11:35:08	AM1	340	20,170	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
31.5.2017	11:35:08	AM1	125	20,170	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
31.5.2017	11:35:08	AM1	35	20,170	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
31.5.2017	11:22:11	AM1	921	20,220	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
31.5.2017	11:12:05	AM1	79	20,220	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
31.5.2017	10:48:49	AM1	1000	20,250	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
31.5.2017	10:47:58	AM1	65	20,250	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
31.5.2017	10:47:58	AM1	187	20,250	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
31.5.2017	10:47:58	AM1	748	20,250	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
31.5.2017	10:37:26	AM1	162	20,300	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
31.5.2017	10:37:26	AM1	108	20,300	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea
31.5.2017	10:37:26	AM1	230	20,300	Nasdaq Helsinki	Nordea